LDH-I Series
Smart Laser Diode Heads
for Taiko PDL M1
• NEW    Wavelength 532, 561, and 594 nm
• NEW    Design with improved efficiency
• NEW:   Dual calibration - max power and linear mode
• NEW:   High power multimode diodes in Vis and NIR
• Wavelengths between 375 and 1550 nm

T = Tapered amplified
B = High power
P = Narrow pulse
Laser Diode
Head Version
Standard
Housing Wavelength
LDH  -    IB   -     XXX   -   M / T  -   P / B
Diode type
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
Wavelength Type Pulse1 Max rep. rate High avg. power2 Low avg. power3 CW power
(± 10) [nm] (LDH-) (FWHM) [ps] [MHz] [mW] [mW] [mW]
375 IB-375-P < 40 70 4.0 1.0 10
375 IB-375-B < 70 80 7.0 1.5 20
375 IB-375-M-P On request
375 IB-375-M On request
395 IB-390-B < 70 100 20.0 3.0 50
405 IB-405-P < 50 80 4.0 1.0 10
405 IB-405-B < 50 100 20.0 3.0 50
405 IB-405-M-P On request
405 IB-405-M On request
420 IB-420-B < 60 100 12.0 2.0 50
440 IB-440-B < 80 100 25.0 1.0 50
440 IB-440-M-P On request
440 IB-440-M On request
450 IB-450-B < 70 80 12.0 2.0 50
450 IB-450-M-P < 110 50 40.0 5.0 200
450 IB-450-M < 220 50 85.0 - 200
470 IB-470-B < 70 100 15.0 1.0 70
470 IB-470-M-P < 110 80 40.0 15.0 200
470 IB-470-M < 220 50 100.0 - 200
485 IB-485-P4 < 90 60 3.0 1.5 40
485 IB-485-B4 < 100 100 10.0 1.0 50
485 IB-485-M-P < 140 50 35.0 20.0 200
485 IB-485-M < 220 50 100.0 - 200
500 IB-500-B < 110 70 7.0 1.8 40
510 IB-510-B⁴ On request
515 IB-510-B4 < 160 100 7.0 1.0 20
520 IB-520-M-P < 130 50 13.0 6.0 200
520 IB-520-M < 200 50 50.0 - 200
532 (± 3) IB-530-T-P < 80 100 - 0.5 20
532 (± 3) IB-530-T-B < 80 100 1.1 - 20
561 (± 3) IB-560-T-P < 80 100 - 0.5 20
561 (± 3) IB-560-T-B < 80 100 0.9 - 20
594 (± 3) IB-595-T-P < 100 100 - 0.2 5
594 (± 3) IB-595-T-B < 100 100 0.5 - 5
640 IB-640-B < 90 100 30.0 3.0 50
640 IB-640-M-P < 130 60 40.0 4.5 100
640 IB-640-M < 160 70 50.0 - 100
655 IB-650-B < 70 100 10.0 2.5 10
670 IB-670-P < 50 100 2.5 1.0 5
670 IB-670-B < 70 100 7.0 0.8 10
685 IB-690-B < 80 100 10.0 1.0 20
705 IB-705-B < 70 100 20.0 3.0 25
730 IB-730-B < 80 100 20.0 3.0 20
780 IB-780-B < 70 100 30.0 1.0 40
780 IB-780-M-P < 150 100 40.0 12.0 100
780 IB-780-M < 220 80 110.0 - 100
805 IB-810-B < 110 80 10.0 1.5 50
805 IB-810-M-P < 70 100 50.0 5.0 200
805 IB-810-M < 160 80 110.0 - 200
830 IB-830-B < 70 100 10.0 0.3 20
830 IB-830-M-P < 90 100 50.0 12.0 200
Wavelengths
These tables are updated on a regular basis based on data of recently manufactured laser heads. Other specifi cations such as shorter pulse widths or higher powers than listed might be
possible depending on the performance of diodes on stock. Please contact us for more information.
Wavelength Type Pulse1 Max rep. rate High avg. power2 Low avg. power3 CW power
(± 10) [nm] (LDH-) (FWHM) [ps] [MHz] [mW] [mW] [mW]
830 IB-830-M < 160 80 110.0 - 200
850 IB-850-B < 90 80 10.0 3.0 50
905 IB-905-B < 100 80 8.0 2.0 50
910 IB-910-M-P < 100 80 30.0 10 200
910 IB-910-M < 180 80 150.0 - 200
940 IB-940-B < 90 100 6.0 2.0 50
975 IB-980-B < 100 100 7.0 1.8 50
980 IB-980-M-P < 80 100 35.0 4.0 200
980 IB-980-M < 180 80 100.0 - 200
1062 On request
1550 (± 10) IB-1550-B < 50 100 3.0 0.1 10
INVISIBLE OR VISIBLE
LASER RADIATION
AVOID EXPOSURE TO BEAM
CLASS 3B LASER PRODUCT